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Approved Plumbing Seminar Providers for 2024 

The Board has approved the providers listed below to continuing education requirements seminars for 2024. 
Please contact the instructor for information. OPLC is not responsible for any changes in dates, times, or 
locations of seminars.  Seminars may be given by any individual, school, association, or institution that 

complies with RSA 153:28 and is authorized by the Board.  

It is the responsibility of the licensee to contact the provider for their individual class schedule. 

113 Mike Capsalis mikecapsalis@gmail.com 603-717-2921 Online & Classroom 
112 Philip Cocchiaro philcocchiaro@yahoo.com 603-235-3922 Classroom 
154 Travis Cooper traviscooper17@gmail.com 603-860-9566 Classroom 
149 Danny Couturier djcouts@metrocast.com 603-465-1995 Classroom 
165 Edward Curran ecurran@ccsnh.edu 603-206-8041 Online & Classroom 
177 Michael Dupuis advancedtradeschool@gmail.com 603-785-2491 Classroom 
101 Tedd Evans plumbingednh@gmail.com 603-557-4010 Online & Classroom 
130 Jim Fusco jim@granitestatetradeschool.com 603-895-4444 Online & Classroom 
529 Gary Gauthier ggauthier@iccsafe.org 978-735-5994 Online & Classroom 
160 William Glennon glennon53@comcast.net 603-860-9084 Classroom 
138 Don Goodrow ddgoodrow@comcast.net 603-325-5847 Classroom 
531 Patrick Keating guidinghand65@gmail.com 603-209-1911 Online & Classroom 
501 Hiram Knapp hiram.knapp@cotaoil.com 802-380-3184 Classroom 
526 Ron Lemere lem40s@aol.com 603-234-5930 Classroom 
532 Douglas Lyman lyman@fwwebb.com 603-944-0144 Classroom 
131 Dean Miles d.miles.plg.insp@gmail.com 603-509-7002 Classroom 
143 Stephen Nugent steveo@metrocast.net 603-617-6401 Online & Classroom 
167 Scott Padden scott@nhgasfitters.com 978-338-6252 Online & Classroom 
119 Jim Quinlan jamesmquinlan1@gmail.com 978-764-9068 Classroom 
145 William Rymes wrymes@keene.edu 603-358-2207 Online & Classroom 
534 Scott Tarzia starzia@gsphinc.com 603-812-3180 Classroom 
152 Kim Trisciani ktrseminars@gmail.com 603-703-9148 Classroom 
117 Leonard Wolf lenwolf8302@msn.com 603-642-3366 Classroom 
107 Richard Zannini rose@tnhsmt.com 603-929-7459 Classroom 
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